Clty of Ann Arbor An?wo/lrgér l|Jv|r(|)n4§§'o4

http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:

On agenda:
Enactment date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

09-1154
Resolution
12/21/2009
12/21/2009
12/21/2009

Version:

1

Name:
Status:

In control:
Final action:

Enactment #:

12/21/09 Accident Fund Contract Renewal
Passed

City Council

12/21/2009

R-09-507

Resolution to Approve Excess Workers' Compensation Coverage and Third Party Administration
Services Agreement through Accident Fund Insurance Company of America ($158,828.00)

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/21/2009 1 City Council Approved Pass

City of Ann Arbor Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

